HAIIMOHAJIHA EKOHOMMUWJA

KOJIOKBUJYM CV ITOJIOKWJIN CJIEJERU KAHIUIATH:

CoNoR~LNE

Jestuh Jlazap

bojxosuh Anhena
ByxocasibeBuh Muiena
bpanonuh [apuja
BorocasibeBuh Cama
Crajuh JoBana

Capuh Cnahan
Byuenuh Bana
[lerposuh Tujana
‘bunxuh 3ymepa

. Bemumuposuh Mapko

Koctuh Anekcannap
Byxanuh bojana
Tanmuh Huxona
Mapxkosuh Jlyman
Antnh Hemama
Bacuh [lymanka
CranojeBuh Munan
Koctuh CeeTnana
[TpemoBuh Hukonuna
bajran Ajma
Hukonuh Cama

Enun Kypr

3aumu 3epHu
Thupkosuh Musom
Tepentuh Credan
TomameBuh Mapko
PanocasibeBuh Hyphuna
Cmumnh Anekcanpa
®unmunosuh 3mata

1.6.2018

KocoBcka MuTpoBuna

18/16
22/16
59/16
05/16
47/16
74/16
24/16
73/16
10/16
51/16
23/16
21/16
02/16
45/16
25/16
61/16
64/16
46/16
67/16
28/16
54/16
17/16
04/16
55/16
39/16
07/16
34/16
57/16
08/16
09/16

NNPEAMETHU HACTABHUK

[Tpod.ap 3Beznuia Cumuh



